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College

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

Course
Name

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Registration_Id

160505

234389

184453

217516

205865

251620

232193

226278

222672

218963

114007

160621

155593

136053

189786

118293

StudentFullName

Antim

Priyanka

Needhi Binyala

Ruchi Yadav

KANCHAN

SHILPEE YADAV

KARISHMA

SHWETA KUMARI

DEEPANSHI

VISHWAKARMA

Varsha

HIMANSHI YADAV

MANTASHA

Akansha Yadav

Neha

Annu

BIMLESH
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Father
Name

Naresh kumar

BHAGWAT
dayal sharma

Late Shri
Sanjay Binyala

Naresh Kumar

RAMKISHAN
SHARMA

VINDHYACHAL
YADAV

BILLU

TARAKESHWAR
OJHA

BHOJ
BAHADUR
VISHWAKARMA

Ramesh

RAJENDER

SINGH

SHAMSHER

Shyam Singh

Rajeev Kumar

Ajit

SANJAY
KUMAR

MobileNo

7404458576

9050080563

9821128782

8397891977

9991115613

8851107346

9991048716

7838234529

8527458506

8397025294

9812638589

7291956126

9416909158

9812210833

8222022450

7015959545

Gender

DOB

13-09-
2005

05-09-
2005

11-04-
2003

26-04-
2005

09-06-
2005

24-11-
2006

01-01-
2003

17-12-
2003

01-02-
2006

17-08-
2005

28-09-
2005

24-06-
2005

16-04-
2005

10-09-
2005

19-07-
2005

20-09-
2006

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

EWS

General

Scheduled
Caste

General

General

Scheduled
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Scheduled
Caste

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th
%

90.4000

88.0000

92.2000

85.6000

84.2000

89.2000

86.0000

85.6000

84.8000

84.6000

79.4000

77.8000

76.4000

75.2000

73.6000

72.2000

Weightage

Total
Marks

95.4000

93.0000

92.2000

90.6000

89.2000

89.2000

86.0000

85.6000

84.8000

84.6000

84.4000

82.8000

81.4000

80.2000

78.6000

77.2000

112
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College

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

Course
Name

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Bachelor
of
Science -
Home
Science

Registration_Id

138396

141135

182106

207928

238765

108767

166101

181366

134501

198783

200612

191421

StudentFullName

SIMRAN

Deepa Yadav

PREETI YADAV

URMILA DEVI

ANJALI

Kavita

BEENA

AALYA SHAKEEL

Garima

VARSHA KUMARI

Ankita Yadav

SHASHI SINGH
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Father
Name

SUMER SINGH

Mithailal Yadav

SHRI

BHAGWAN

KANWAR

SINGH

NARESH

Kamal kumar

LALIT KUMAR

MOHD
SHAKEEL
AHMAD

Rajbir

DEVENDER

Satish Kumar

PREM SINGH

MobileNo

9468079110

9818496936

9518841236

9466085936

9891539174

7307407490

8814936176

8882512708

9255103852

9812263712

9990220517

8851685435

Gender DOB

F 26-12-
2005

F 26-07-
2007

F 28-09-
2005

F 14-04-
1997

F 12-11-
2004

F 02-08-
1996

F 24-10-
2004

F 22-01-
2004

F 19-09-
2005

F 06-02-
2005

F 04-04-
2005

F 13-08-
2004

Reservation
Category

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

SC

SC

DSC

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

12th
%

70.6000

75.6000

70.2000

69.6000

73.6000

53.4000

56.6000

68.4000

68.0000

66.2000

69.6000

69.4000

Weightage

Total
Marks

75.6000

75.6000

75.2000

74.6000

73.6000

53.4000

61.6000

68.4000

73.0000

71.2000

69.6000

69.4000
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